Real Bosch!
£500
cash back
Up to
Paid directly
to youPaid directly
to you
£500

circular saw, VariLED work-light, GST 18 V-LI jigsaw, GWS 18 V-LI mini-
grinder, (3 x 4.0 Ah batteries) and large work bag.
oRDER CoDE RRP (Ex. vaT) RRP (iNC. vaT)
0615990G8K £752.00 £902.40
on this 6 piece kit
BAG+6 RS Professional 18 Volt Cordless Kit, includes GSB 18 VE-2 LI
Professional RobustSeries combi, GDR 18 V-LI impact driver, GKS 18 V-LI
circular saw, VariLED work-light, GST 18 V-LI jigsaw, GWS 18 V-LI mini-
grinder, (3 x 4.0 Ah batteries) and large work bag.
oRDER CoDE RRP (Ex. vaT) RRP (iNC. vaT)
0615990G8J £795.00 £954.00
on this combi and impact driver / wrench
GSB 18 VE-2-LI Professional Robustseries heavy-duty combi + GDX 18
V-EC Professional impact driver / wrench with EC BRuShLESS motor
(2 x 4.0 Ah batteries in L-BOXX).
oRDER CoDE RRP (Ex. vaT) RRP (iNC. vaT)
0615990GM5 £393.00 £471.60
on this rotary hammer drill
GBh 36 VF-LI Plus Professional cordless SDS-Plus rotary hammer
(1 x 4.0 Ah battery in carry case).
oRDER CoDE RRP (Ex. vaT) RRP (iNC. vaT)
0611907075 £423.00 £507.60
£40 cash back*
£50 cash back*
£50 cash back*
£40 cash back*
how to collect up to £500 in cash back offers
on selected Bosch Professional Power Tools,
available via the FREE Bosch Toolbox app!
it’s easy to collect your cash!
These 3 simple steps should take you less than a few minutes on your Smartphone:
Download the FREE Bosch Toolbox App via Google Play Store
or iTunes app store
Create a simple profile
When prompted by the App, take a photo of your receipt
on your Smartphone and email it via the App (note: your
receipt must be for one of the products specified in this
booklet, dated within the promotion period)
And then Bosch will do the rest! We’ll transfer the cash directly to your account!
Offer only available via the Toolbox App; terms & conditions apply –
see these on-line at www.bosch-professional.co.uk/bonusbangbonanza
as well as Bonus Bang cash back offers your Bosch
Toolbox app performs many other useful functions:
Report sheet – Record details of each job: hours worked; tasks
completed; materials used and convert to PDF for client signature!
Building documentation stores notes, audio memos, photos &
videos for fast and reliable data exchange between colleagues,
managers, clients and other professionals.
3 Year warranty registration now via the Toolbox App as well as
the ability to organise Repair collection, Dealer locator,
Measurement camera and our entire Professional Power Tool
range and accessories.
1 Professional
2
3
Professional
4  |
Bonus Bang Bonanza cash back offers! DoWNloaD ThE FREE ToolBox aPP via
GooGlE Play SToRE oR iTuNES
*Cash back is off purchase price. RRP is for illustrative purposes only and dealer shall determine their own re-sale price.
on this rotary hammer drill
GBh 18 V-EC Professional rotary hammer with BRuShLESS motor
(1 x 5.0 Ah battery in L-BOXX).
oRDER CoDE RRP (Ex. vaT) RRP (iNC. vaT)
0611904076 £379.00 £454.80
on this Wireless Charging kit
GSB 18 V-LI Professional combi + GDR 18 V-LI Professional impact driver
with Wireless Charging System (2 x 4.0 Ah batteries in L-BOXX).
oRDER CoDE RRP (Ex. vaT) RRP (iNC. vaT)
0615990H0P £333.00 £399.60
on this mitre saw with stand